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AD-066 - High Temperature Deep groove ball
bearing

Product Code: AD-066

Weight: 0.54kg

Dimensions: 90.00mm x 90.00mm x 23.00mm
Technical Datasheet: Protected Link

Description

AD-066 Deep groove ball bearing

NOTE: THISHIGH TEMP BEARING NEEDSTO GREASED
REGULARLY WITH AF-013

Single row deep groove ball bearing heat stabilised up to at least 120 °C (250 °F). The
use of the correct lubricant is crucial in ensuring the optimal performance of bearings and
preventing their failure. A high temperature grease, operate as a thin film that protects the
components of the bearing.

NO LONGER INUSE WITH THE HOT ROLL IN 810 AND 812 - REPLACED BY
AD-074

Basic Specs
DIMENSIONS

d 50 mm Bore diameter


https://library.vianord.com/ad-066-tds
index.php/spare-parts/spare-parts-catalogue/02-wear-and-tear-parts/fa-013
index.php/spare-parts/spare-parts-catalogue/01-regular-spare-parts/ad-074

Equipment Ref
810

812

Specification

Spare Part Type
Mechanical Component
Stock Type

Standard Stock
Product Gallery

90 mm

23 mm
762.51 mm
781.61 mm
min.1.1 mm

Outside diame
Width

Shoulder dian
Recess diame
Chamfer dime
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